
Check# Date Name GrossPay City State Zip

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Bendorf  Kylee A 1910 NAMPA ID 83687

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Beverly-Hughes  Kizsha Latondra 3686.87 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Campbell  Keelie  Dawn 1149.32 HANSEN ID 83334

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Clough  Marika Beth 1871.04 TWIN FALLSID 83301

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Cox  Jordan M 1858.56 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Durtschi  Lane David 1880.31 CAREY ID 83320

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Espinosa  Erin Nicole 3255 MOUNTAIN HOME AFBID 83648

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Fesperman  Alexandra Noel 1760 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Flack  Kristin Elise 1984.18 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Flick  Kimberly Ann 4873.58 WENDELL ID 83355

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Garner-Castro  Jennifer 3686.87 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Garza  Irene 4231.99 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Grubb  Sidney  Don 1740.6 BOISE ID 83716

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Hansen  Stephanie Anne 3926.37 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Hartman  Erin Kelly 2510.7 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Harwood  Kelly 873.75 BOISE ID 83712

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Hawkins  Jennifer Elizabeth 1921.92 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Hill  Brooks Colton 2398.93 BOISE ID 83709

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Houdek  Calista Diane 3775.24 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Hurst  Janet  Michelle Morgan 5795.87 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Jacobson  Scott 489.14 COEUR D ALENEID 83815

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Jasper  Kelli Merle 1200 WENDELL ID 83355

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Kelsey  Luke M 79.95 MONTPELIERID 83254

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Kirkland  Lane Heber 664.05 CAREY ID 83320

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Koellner  Alison 3395.24 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Landen   Megan Marie 3561.87 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 McBride  Kristi J 2021.47 MERIDIAN ID 83642

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Morales  Victoria Louisa 4066.87 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Morrison  Jessica Barclay 6073.46 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Moyett  Leticia  del Carmen 4220 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Parkinson  Jennifer Lynn 3926.37 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Peterson  Karyli 162.5 PARMA ID 83660

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Peterson  Mark A 3047.64 PARMA ID 83660

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Pierce  Aundrea Marcell 1890.24 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Pierson  Deborah Lee 1921.92 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Postema  Tekinah Nicole 4066.87 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Rice  Julie Andra 4218 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Robertson  Anna-Marie 2988.25 RIGBY ID 83442

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Sauer  Robby Carl 1062.48 CALDWELL ID 83605

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Sayer  Heather Anne 1984.18 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Sayer  Jeremy Byron 49 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Schaufele  Sara Lee 1674 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Smith  Ann Lorraine 182.81 WENDELL ID 83355

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Tanton  Sarah Rebekah 3519.25 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Triska  Nickolas Robert 4802.7 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Trombly  Samantha Mae 3926.37 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647



drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Wadas  Patti  Jean 2665 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 West  Benjamin Lowry 2080 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Willard  Alison Joy 3624 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Wilson  Dennis Lee 10100 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 7/25/2023 Wood  Jonathan Allen 7567.85 BOISE ID 83709

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Alaniz  Desiree Marie 3195.55 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Alexander  Steven Michael 3466.66 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Barth  Lori Michelle 1815.68 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Bendorf  Kylee A 4920.35 NAMPA ID 83687

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Beverly-Hughes  Kizsha Latondra 5320.58 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Campbell  Keelie  Dawn 3474.78 HANSEN ID 83334

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Carmichael  Kendra 6820.58 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Cherry  Lesley Ellen 7581.5 MERIDIAN ID 83642

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Clough  Marika Beth 3500.99 TWIN FALLSID 83301

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Cox  Jordan M 3478.97 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Dodge  Charity 1815.68 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Durtschi  Lane David 4423.47 CAREY ID 83320

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Flack  Kristin Elise 200 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Flick  Kimberly Ann 9853.19 WENDELL ID 83355

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Garner-Castro  Jennifer 5820.58 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Garza  Irene 7492.65 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Grove  Mariah Lindsey 6456.41 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Grubb  Sidney  Don 3629.69 BOISE ID 83716

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Hartman  Erin Kelly 5457.18 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Harwood  Kelly 3834.14 BOISE ID 83712

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Hawkins  Jennifer Elizabeth 4498.06 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Hill  Brooks Colton 4480.63 BOISE ID 83709

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Hoover  Rebecca Ann 1815.68 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Houdek  Calista Diane 7492.83 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Hurst  Janet  Michelle Morgan 7594.06 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Jacobson  Scott 3614.8 COEUR D ALENEID 83815

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Jasper  Kelli Merle 4395.05 WENDELL ID 83355

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Kelsey  Luke M 3515.34 MONTPELIERID 83254

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Kirkland  Lane Heber 3914.55 CAREY ID 83320

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Koellner  Alison 5528.92 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Landrum  Maria Sara 2907 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Letson  Allisa Ann 2691.66 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Linkey  Rebecca  Ann 1815.68 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 McBride  Kristi J 5839.01 MERIDIAN ID 83642

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Morales  Victoria Louisa 7784.5 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Morrison  Jessica Barclay 7197.69 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Moyett  Leticia  del Carmen 7480.66 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Parkinson  Jennifer Lynn 7641.33 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Peterson  Karyli 2246.88 PARMA ID 83660

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Peterson  Mark A 4788.59 PARMA ID 83660

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Pierce  Ashley 100 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Pierce  Aundrea Marcell 5956.42 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647



drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Pierson  Deborah Lee 4979.48 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Postema  Tekinah Nicole 7784.5 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Robertson  Anna-Marie 5771.38 RIGBY ID 83442

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Rodabaugh  Katrina Marie 10228.36 KUNA ID 83634

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Sauer  Robby Carl 3618.57 CALDWELL ID 83605

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Sayer  Heather Anne 5063.12 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Sayer  Jeremy Byron 3293.72 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Schaufele  Paul Randall 8083.33 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Schaufele  Sara Lee 1891.19 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Shetler  Geraldine Olarte 1815.68 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Smith  Ann Lorraine 3050 WENDELL ID 83355

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Tanton  Sarah Rebekah 6362.42 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Thompson  Blythe Ann 1815.68 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Triska  Nickolas Robert 6969.93 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Trombly  Samantha Mae 7641.33 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Wadas  Patti  Jean 6240.03 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Willard  Alison Joy 6695.75 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Wilson  Dennis Lee 13821.35 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647

drct-dpst 8/25/2023 Wood  Jonathan Allen 14137.82 BOISE ID 83709

17310 8/11/2023 West  Benjamin Lowry 1120 MOUNTAIN HOMEID 83647


